ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4195
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4195-5-8-7348
4195-5-8-7349
4195-5-8-7350
4195-5-8-7351
4195-5-8-7352
4195-5-8-7353
4195-5-8-7354
4195-5-8-7355
4195-5-8-7356
4195-5-8-7357
4195-5-8-7358
4195-5-8-7359
4195-5-9-7360
4195-5-9-7361
4195-5-9-7362
4195-5-9-7363
4195-5-9-7364
4195-5-9-7365
4195-5-9-7367
4195-5-9-7368
4195-5-9-7369
4195-5-9-7370
4195-5-9-7371
4195-5-9-7372
4195-5-9-7373
4195-5-9-7374
4195-5-9-7375
4195-5-9-7376
4195-5-9-7377
4195-5-10-7378
4195-5-10-7379
4195-5-10-7380
4195-5-10-7381
4195-5-10-7382

SHIZAH FARHAN
IFRA SAAD
MOMAL MOTIANI
HUSSAIN ISMAIL
ZAINAB ADEEL
EBAD UR REHMAN
ZOHA ASIF

M. AHMED KHIZER
SANA ADNAN
MUHAMMAD
ANEEQA SHAHBAZ
FIONA FAISAL
HOORAIN NAVEED
AMMAAR KHEMANI
M. ASFANDYAR
NITIN MOTWANI
ALI KOTHARI

SYED OZAIR ALI
PIR MUITABA
SARAH FATIMA
RUMAISA ATIQ
SAAD HAROON
SANA AlJAZ

FIZZA TAHIR
UNIBA FAISAL
ABDUL RAHMAN
ALISHBA ZUBAIRI
HUZAIFA IMTIAZ
AYESHA OWAIS
ROHABA KHAN
AlIL SOBAN

M. SHARJEEL
OMER AWAIS
RAFIA ATEEQUE

HEADSTART SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
FARHAN SARTAIJ
SAAD KALIYA

RAVI KUMAR MOTIANI
ISMAIL

DR. RAMLA

CAPT. FARHAN JABBAR
ASIF INAM

M. KHIZER

ADNAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
SHAHBAZ ABDUL RAZZAK
FAISAL

NAVEED

FAISAL KHEMANI

M. ABDUS SALAM
SUNIL MOTWANI
AMYN KOTHARI
OZAIR ALI SHAH
AHSAN SHAH RASHID
FAISAL ANWAR

ATIQ UR REHMAN

M. HAROON

AlJAZ ALI

TAHIR

FAISAL SAYA
JAWWAD

YASIR ZUBAIRI
IMTIAZ IBRAHIM
OWAIS IQBAL

M. HANIF KHAN
SHOUKAT ALI

ALl RAZA

AWAIS IQBAL

DR. ANJUM ARA

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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54
50
46
66
54
50
74
58
54
74
46
50
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45
40
36
54
46
48
44
61
46
37
43
36
58
56
50
39
53
51
39
44
33

60.00%
55.56%
51.11%
73.33%
60.00%
55.56%
82.22%
64.44%
60.00%
82.22%
51.11%
55.56%
33.33%
50.00%
44.44%
40.00%
60.00%
51.11%
53.33%
48.89%
67.78%
51.11%
41.11%
47.78%
40.00%
64.44%
62.22%
55.56%
43.33%
58.89%
56.67%
43.33%
48.89%
36.67%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
4195-5-10-7383 MANIHA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALl 10 90 43 47.78%
4195-5-10-7384 M. HAMDAN ALAM M. DABIR ALAM 10 90 51 56.67%
4195-5-10-7385 MARIA SALMA SAYEED AHSAN SAYEED 10 90 60 66.67%
4195-5-10-7386 ALIZA HASAN ALl HASAN 10 90 63 70.00%
4195-5-10-7387 SYED FRAZ ALl SYED MUKARRAM ALI 10 90 72 80.00%
4195-5-10-7388 ABDUL RAFAY FARHAN CAPT. FARHAN JABBAR 10 90 54 60.00%
4195-5-10-7389 ALEEMA ATIF ATIF AZMAT 10 90 42 46.67%
4195-5-10-7390 MUHAMMAD BILAL IQBAL  RAIS IQBAL 10 90 51 56.67%
4195-5-10-7391 SHAAD SALIM SALIM SACHWANI 10 90 51 56.67%
4195-5-10-7392 ZAINAB ASIF ASIF ZAHOOR 10 90 36 40.00%
TOTAL 44

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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